
Daily Crime Log and Fire Report

To01/26/2021  00:00 03/26/2021  23:59

Department of Public Safety

From

Prairie View A&M University

LOT 41 - On Campus

Date Reported: 01/26/21 - TUE at 11:20 Report #:

General Location:

21-00044

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: PROPERTY DAMAGE OR DESTRUCTION - Criminal Mischief/Damaging

Date Occurred To: 01/26/21 - TUE at 11:00

01/25/21 - MON at 23:00

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/03/21 - WED at 12:52

Date Reported: 01/26/21 - TUE at 17:56 Report #:

General Location:

21-00045

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: OBSTRUCTING - FAILURE TO IDENTIFY

Date Occurred To: 01/26/21 - TUE at 18:48

01/26/21 - TUE at 17:56

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 01/26/21 - TUE at 22:20

Lot 40 - On Campus

Date Reported: 01/26/21 - TUE at 18:56 Report #:

General Location:

21-00046

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TRAFFIC - Duty on striking unattended vehicle

Date Occurred To: 01/26/21 - TUE at 19:06

01/24/21 - SUN at 18:56

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 01/27/21 - WED at 03:32

Lot 50 - On Campus

Date Reported: 01/26/21 - TUE at 19:04 Report #:

General Location:

21-00047

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TEXAS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES ACT - Poss. or Del. of Drug Paraphernalia // TEXAS CONTROLLED 
SUBSTANCES ACT - POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA

Date Occurred To: 01/26/21 - TUE at 19:56

01/26/21 - TUE at 19:04

CASE CLEARED BY ARRESTDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/31/21 - WED at 02:29

University View - On Campus

Date Reported: 01/28/21 - THU at 00:57 Report #:

General Location:

21-00052

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: MB - Harassment

Date Occurred To: 01/28/21 - THU at 02:40

01/27/21 - WED at 21:38

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/01/21 - MON at 01:05

UNIVERSITY VILLAGE NORTH - On Campus

Date Reported: 01/28/21 - THU at 13:59 Report #:

General Location:

21-00053

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: BURGLARY - BURGLARY

Date Occurred To: 01/19/21 - TUE at 15:30

01/15/21 - FRI at 12:00

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/27/21 - SAT at 16:04

702 SANTEE



Daily Crime Log and Fire Report

To01/26/2021  00:00 03/26/2021  23:59

Department of Public Safety

From

Prairie View A&M University

LOT 40 - On Campus

Date Reported: 01/29/21 - FRI at 16:26 Report #:

General Location:

21-00055

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TRAFFIC - Duty on striking unattended vehicle

Date Occurred To: 01/29/21 - FRI at 12:00

01/28/21 - THU at 22:00

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/04/21 - THU at 07:35

Lot 40 - On Campus

Date Reported: 01/29/21 - FRI at 19:46 Report #:

General Location:

21-00057

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TRAFFIC - Duty on striking unattended vehicle

Date Occurred To: 01/29/21 - FRI at 21:08

01/29/21 - FRI at 19:46

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/03/21 - WED at 21:03

Lot 18 - On Campus

Date Reported: 01/31/21 - SUN at 21:56 Report #:

General Location:

21-00063

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TRAFFIC - Duty on striking unattended vehicle

Date Occurred To: 01/31/21 - SUN at 22:09

01/31/21 - SUN at 21:56

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/01/21 - MON at 02:25

UNIVERSITY LAUNDRY FACILITY - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/03/21 - WED at 15:27 Report #:

General Location:

21-00067

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: THEFT - THEFT

Date Occurred To: 02/03/21 - WED at 16:01

02/03/21 - WED at 15:27

CASE UNFOUNDEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/25/21 - THU at 07:09

UNIVERSITY VILLAGE NORTH - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/03/21 - WED at 23:17 Report #:

General Location:

21-00068

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: BURGLARY   MA - Burglary of Vehicle

Date Occurred To: 02/03/21 - WED at 23:54

02/03/21 - WED at 23:17

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/14/21 - SUN at 06:42

University View - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/04/21 - THU at 00:19 Report #:

General Location:

21-00069

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ASSAULTIVE OFFENSE - Sexual Assault

Date Occurred To: 02/03/21 - WED at 11:45

02/03/21 - WED at 11:15

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/22/21 - MON at 09:40



Daily Crime Log and Fire Report

To01/26/2021  00:00 03/26/2021  23:59

Department of Public Safety

From

Prairie View A&M University

UNIVERSITY VILLAGE NORTH - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/04/21 - THU at 11:22 Report #:

General Location:

21-00070

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ASSAULTIVE OFFENSE - Assault - Physical Contact

Date Occurred To: 02/03/21 - WED at 11:00

02/03/21 - WED at 10:00

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/27/21 - SAT at 16:30

University View - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/05/21 - FRI at 10:28 Report #:

General Location:

21-00072

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: MB - Harassment

Date Occurred To: 02/05/21 - FRI at 09:50

02/04/21 - THU at 12:16

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/27/21 - SAT at 19:31

Lot 40 - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/05/21 - FRI at 17:03 Report #:

General Location:

21-00074

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TRAFFIC - Duty on striking unattended vehicle

Date Occurred To: 02/05/21 - FRI at 17:19

02/05/21 - FRI at 17:03

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/27/21 - SAT at 16:04

University View - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/05/21 - FRI at 19:13 Report #:

General Location:

21-00075

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses:  - FIRE_COOKING

Date Occurred To: 02/05/21 - FRI at 19:52

02/05/21 - FRI at 19:13

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/27/21 - SAT at 04:52

TRANSPORTATION CENTER - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/08/21 - MON at 17:37 Report #:

General Location:

21-00080

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: INTOXICATION/ALCOHOLIC OFFENSES - Driving while Intoxicated

Date Occurred To: 02/08/21 - MON at 21:47

02/08/21 - MON at 17:37

CASE CLEARED BY ARRESTDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/28/21 - SUN at 11:02

UNIVERSITY VILLAGE PHASE1/2 - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/10/21 - WED at 14:27 Report #:

General Location:

21-00085

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: THEFT - THEFT

Date Occurred To: 02/15/21 - MON at 17:05

02/10/21 - WED at 14:27

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/15/21 - MON at 17:04



Daily Crime Log and Fire Report

To01/26/2021  00:00 03/26/2021  23:59

Department of Public Safety

From

Prairie View A&M University

PHYSICAL PLANT BLDG. - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/11/21 - THU at 08:13 Report #:

General Location:

21-00088

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/11/21 - THU at 09:14

02/11/21 - THU at 08:13

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/27/21 - SAT at 14:44

University View - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/12/21 - FRI at 13:27 Report #:

General Location:

21-00093

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/12/21 - FRI at 13:51

02/12/21 - FRI at 13:15

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/27/21 - SAT at 15:51

THOMAS E. GRAY BLDG. - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/12/21 - FRI at 13:55 Report #:

General Location:

21-00094

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/12/21 - FRI at 13:53

02/12/21 - FRI at 13:50

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/27/21 - SAT at 16:02

Date Reported: 02/14/21 - SUN at 11:58 Report #:

General Location:

21-00097

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/14/21 - SUN at 12:35

02/14/21 - SUN at 11:58

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/28/21 - SUN at 09:58

E.E O'BANION SCIENCE - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/15/21 - MON at 23:09 Report #:

General Location:

21-00103

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/20/21 - SAT at 11:28

02/15/21 - MON at 23:09

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/18/21 - THU at 13:42

S.R. COLLINS ENGR. TECH. BLDG. - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/16/21 - TUE at 03:09 Report #:

General Location:

21-00087

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses:  - FIRE_SMOKING MATERIALS

Date Occurred To: 02/16/21 - TUE at 03:54

02/16/21 - TUE at 03:09

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/28/21 - SUN at 04:58

JESSE M DREW MEMORIAL COMPLEX



Daily Crime Log and Fire Report

To01/26/2021  00:00 03/26/2021  23:59

Department of Public Safety

From

Prairie View A&M University

E.E O'BANION SCIENCE - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/16/21 - TUE at 06:41 Report #:

General Location:

21-00104

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/16/21 - TUE at 07:23

02/16/21 - TUE at 06:41

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/28/21 - SUN at 09:23

EVANS HALL - On Campus - Residential Facility

Date Reported: 02/16/21 - TUE at 08:15 Report #:

General Location:

21-00105

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/16/21 - TUE at 08:39

02/16/21 - TUE at 08:15

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/28/21 - SUN at 09:10

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE BLDG 35 - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/16/21 - TUE at 09:05 Report #:

General Location:

21-00107

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: THEFT - THEFT

Date Occurred To: 02/16/21 - TUE at 13:31

12/21/20 - MON at 08:00

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/28/21 - SUN at 15:42

New Recreation Center - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/16/21 - TUE at 09:40 Report #:

General Location:

21-00108

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/16/21 - TUE at 10:05

02/16/21 - TUE at 09:40

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/28/21 - SUN at 09:34

INTERNATIONAL GOAT RESEARCH CENTER - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/16/21 - TUE at 13:56 Report #:

General Location:

21-00112

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/16/21 - TUE at 14:36

02/16/21 - TUE at 13:56

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/09/21 - TUE at 10:16

UNIVERSITY VILLAGE PHASE 2 BLDG 20 - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/16/21 - TUE at 16:12 Report #:

General Location:

21-00115

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/16/21 - TUE at 17:08

02/16/21 - TUE at 16:12

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/08/21 - MON at 15:09



Daily Crime Log and Fire Report

To01/26/2021  00:00 03/26/2021  23:59

Department of Public Safety

From

Prairie View A&M University

UNIVERSITY VILLAGE PHASE 2 BLDG 20 - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/16/21 - TUE at 16:20 Report #:

General Location:

21-00106

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/16/21 - TUE at 17:20

02/16/21 - TUE at 16:25

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/10/21 - WED at 07:05

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE BLDG 41 - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/16/21 - TUE at 17:39 Report #:

General Location:

21-00116

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/20/21 - SAT at 17:36

02/16/21 - TUE at 17:39

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/22/21 - MON at 22:11

New Recreation Center - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/16/21 - TUE at 18:02 Report #:

General Location:

21-00117

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/20/21 - SAT at 19:00

02/16/21 - TUE at 18:02

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/28/21 - SUN at 23:22

WASTE/WATER PLANT - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/16/21 - TUE at 18:13 Report #:

General Location:

21-00118

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/20/21 - SAT at 19:08

02/16/21 - TUE at 18:13

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/27/21 - SAT at 21:35

E.E O'BANION SCIENCE - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/16/21 - TUE at 18:56 Report #:

General Location:

21-00119

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/20/21 - SAT at 19:20

02/16/21 - TUE at 18:56

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/22/21 - MON at 22:21

GOAT DAIRY - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/16/21 - TUE at 19:19 Report #:

General Location:

21-00120

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/20/21 - SAT at 19:53

02/16/21 - TUE at 19:19

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/27/21 - SAT at 04:37



Daily Crime Log and Fire Report

To01/26/2021  00:00 03/26/2021  23:59

Department of Public Safety

From

Prairie View A&M University

UNIVERSITY SQUARE - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/16/21 - TUE at 20:47 Report #:

General Location:

21-00121

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/20/21 - SAT at 20:17

02/16/21 - TUE at 20:47

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/27/21 - SAT at 21:30

Date Reported: 02/16/21 - TUE at 21:06 Report #:

General Location:

21-00122

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TEXAS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES ACT - POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA

Date Occurred To: 02/20/21 - SAT at 21:59

02/16/21 - TUE at 21:06

CASE CLEARED BY ARRESTDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/01/21 - MON at 00:23

WM. J."BILLY" NICKS BLDG. - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/17/21 - WED at 09:22 Report #:

General Location:

21-00125

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/17/21 - WED at 09:55

02/17/21 - WED at 09:22

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/27/21 - SAT at 16:15

INTERNATIONAL GOAT RESEARCH CENTER - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/17/21 - WED at 15:42 Report #:

General Location:

21-00127

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/17/21 - WED at 16:56

02/17/21 - WED at 15:42

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/27/21 - SAT at 14:29

UNIVERSITY VILLAGE PHASE 2 BLDG 20 - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/18/21 - THU at 06:22 Report #:

General Location:

21-00129

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/18/21 - THU at 06:52

02/18/21 - THU at 06:22

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/27/21 - SAT at 16:18

WM. J."BILLY" NICKS BLDG. - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/18/21 - THU at 17:49 Report #:

General Location:

21-00130

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/21/21 - SUN at 04:45

02/18/21 - THU at 17:49

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/27/21 - SAT at 04:20

LW MINOR and EM NORRIS

260 EM NORRIS



Daily Crime Log and Fire Report

To01/26/2021  00:00 03/26/2021  23:59

Department of Public Safety

From

Prairie View A&M University

Date Reported: 02/18/21 - THU at 18:46 Report #:

General Location:

21-00131

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/21/21 - SUN at 06:42

02/18/21 - THU at 18:46

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/27/21 - SAT at 04:23

HOBART THOMAS TAYLOR - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/19/21 - FRI at 14:00 Report #:

General Location:

21-00132

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: THEFT - THEFT

Date Occurred To: 02/19/21 - FRI at 13:00

02/17/21 - WED at 15:30

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/23/21 - TUE at 09:34

Date Reported: 02/19/21 - FRI at 15:10 Report #:

General Location:

21-00134

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/19/21 - FRI at 15:34

02/19/21 - FRI at 15:10

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/27/21 - SAT at 14:40

ARTS & ARCHITECTURE - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/20/21 - SAT at 11:48 Report #:

General Location:

21-00136

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/20/21 - SAT at 11:45

02/20/21 - SAT at 11:40

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/27/21 - SAT at 16:14

Lot 53 - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/20/21 - SAT at 11:53 Report #:

General Location:

21-00137

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TRAFFIC - Duty on striking unattended vehicle

Date Occurred To: 02/20/21 - SAT at 13:00

02/16/21 - TUE at 15:00

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/27/21 - SAT at 16:53

Date Reported: 02/20/21 - SAT at 19:04 Report #:

General Location:

21-00138

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/21/21 - SUN at 20:13

02/20/21 - SAT at 19:04

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/27/21 - SAT at 03:59

213 E.M. NORRIS

213 E.M. NORRIS

213 E.M. NORRIS



Daily Crime Log and Fire Report

To01/26/2021  00:00 03/26/2021  23:59

Department of Public Safety

From

Prairie View A&M University

UNIVERSITY VILLAGE PHASE 1 BLDG 5 - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/21/21 - SUN at 14:58 Report #:

General Location:

21-00141

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/21/21 - SUN at 20:43

02/21/21 - SUN at 14:55

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/28/21 - SUN at 17:25

UNIVERSITY VILLAGE PHASE1/2 - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/21/21 - SUN at 15:22 Report #:

General Location:

21-00142

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TEXAS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES ACT - POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA

Date Occurred To: 02/21/21 - SUN at 17:37

02/21/21 - SUN at 15:22

CASE CLEARED BY ARRESTDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/26/21 - FRI at 13:02

UNIVERSITY VILLAGE NORTH - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/22/21 - MON at 10:28 Report #:

General Location:

21-00144

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/22/21 - MON at 11:57

02/22/21 - MON at 10:28

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/08/21 - MON at 17:21

INTERNATIONAL GOAT RESEARCH CENTER - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/22/21 - MON at 18:47 Report #:

General Location:

21-00146

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/22/21 - MON at 19:19

02/22/21 - MON at 18:47

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/22/21 - MON at 21:22

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/23/21 - TUE at 10:41 Report #:

General Location:

21-00147

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/23/21 - TUE at 11:02

02/23/21 - TUE at 10:41

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/28/21 - SUN at 16:58

HOBART THOMAS TAYLOR - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/23/21 - TUE at 18:43 Report #:

General Location:

21-00153

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: BURGLARY   MA - Burglary of Vehicle

Date Occurred To: 02/23/21 - TUE at 19:03

02/23/21 - TUE at 18:43

EXCEPTIONALLY CLEARED-VICTIM DECLINED TO PURSUE CHARGE(S)Disposition:

Modified Date: 03/31/21 - WED at 10:27



Daily Crime Log and Fire Report

To01/26/2021  00:00 03/26/2021  23:59

Department of Public Safety

From

Prairie View A&M University

UNIVERSITY VILLAGE NORTH - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/24/21 - WED at 11:32 Report #:

General Location:

21-00156

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TRAFFIC - Duty on striking unattended vehicle

Date Occurred To: 02/24/21 - WED at 11:30

02/23/21 - TUE at 18:00

CASE INACTIVEDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/31/21 - WED at 16:44

UNIVERSITY SQUARE - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/25/21 - THU at 15:31 Report #:

General Location:

21-00160

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TEXAS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES ACT - Poss. or Del. of Drug Paraphernalia // TEXAS CONTROLLED 
SUBSTANCES ACT - POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA

Date Occurred To: 02/25/21 - THU at 15:30

02/25/21 - THU at 15:25

CASE CLEARED BY ARRESTDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/31/21 - WED at 02:28

JOHN B. COLEMAN LIBRARY - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/26/21 - FRI at 16:50 Report #:

General Location:

21-00164

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TEXAS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES ACT - POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA // THEFT - Unauthorized Use of a 
Vehicle  // WEAPONS - Unlawful Carrying Weapon

Date Occurred To: 02/26/21 - FRI at 18:14

02/26/21 - FRI at 16:50

CASE CLEARED BY ARRESTDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/15/21 - MON at 09:42

E.E O'BANION SCIENCE - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/27/21 - SAT at 02:59 Report #:

General Location:

21-00167

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/27/21 - SAT at 03:20

02/27/21 - SAT at 02:59

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/27/21 - SAT at 21:10

E.E O'BANION SCIENCE - On Campus

Date Reported: 02/27/21 - SAT at 20:25 Report #:

General Location:

21-00169

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 02/27/21 - SAT at 21:16

02/27/21 - SAT at 20:25

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 02/28/21 - SUN at 00:12

OFF CAMPUS - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/01/21 - MON at 08:27 Report #:

General Location:

21-00170

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 03/01/21 - MON at 08:31

03/01/21 - MON at 08:27

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/01/21 - MON at 17:52



Daily Crime Log and Fire Report

To01/26/2021  00:00 03/26/2021  23:59

Department of Public Safety

From

Prairie View A&M University

University View - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/01/21 - MON at 08:33 Report #:

General Location:

21-00171

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: THEFT - THEFT

Date Occurred To: 02/28/21 - SUN at 19:00

02/28/21 - SUN at 10:00

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/01/21 - MON at 17:45

POULTRY COMPLEX - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/01/21 - MON at 12:46 Report #:

General Location:

21-00172

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 03/01/21 - MON at 13:03

03/01/21 - MON at 12:45

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/01/21 - MON at 14:40

UNIVERSITY VILLAGE PHASE 2 BLDG 20 - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/02/21 - TUE at 11:27 Report #:

General Location:

21-00173

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: THEFT - THEFT

Date Occurred To: 03/01/21 - MON at 07:00

02/27/21 - SAT at 12:00

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/31/21 - WED at 11:58

University View - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/02/21 - TUE at 14:24 Report #:

General Location:

21-00174

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ASSAULTIVE OFFENSE - Assault - Physical Contact

Date Occurred To: 03/02/21 - TUE at 15:11

03/02/21 - TUE at 14:00

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/15/21 - MON at 12:00

University College - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/02/21 - TUE at 15:20 Report #:

General Location:

21-00175

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: THEFT - THEFT

Date Occurred To: 03/02/21 - TUE at 04:00

03/02/21 - TUE at 02:20

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/02/21 - TUE at 23:09

University View - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/02/21 - TUE at 17:24 Report #:

General Location:

21-00176

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TRESPASS - CRIMINAL TRESPASS

Date Occurred To: 03/02/21 - TUE at 17:41

03/02/21 - TUE at 17:24

CASE CLEARED BY ARRESTDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/25/21 - THU at 13:16



Daily Crime Log and Fire Report

To01/26/2021  00:00 03/26/2021  23:59

Department of Public Safety

From

Prairie View A&M University

UNIVERSITY SQUARE - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/03/21 - WED at 10:17 Report #:

General Location:

21-00178

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: PROPERTY DAMAGE OR DESTRUCTION - Criminal Mischief/Damaging

Date Occurred To: 03/02/21 - TUE at 18:00

03/02/21 - TUE at 17:00

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/04/21 - THU at 16:31

Date Reported: 03/04/21 - THU at 01:28 Report #:

General Location:

21-00179

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TEXAS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES ACT - POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA

Date Occurred To: 03/04/21 - THU at 01:56

03/04/21 - THU at 01:28

CASE CLEARED BY ARRESTDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/04/21 - THU at 05:29

Date Reported: 03/05/21 - FRI at 01:53 Report #:

General Location:

21-00185

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TEXAS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES ACT - Poss. or Del. of Drug Paraphernalia // TEXAS CONTROLLED 
SUBSTANCES ACT - POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA // TEXAS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES ACT - 
POSSESSION OF SUBSTANCE  - PENALTY GROUP 3 // WEAPONS - Unlawful Carrying Weapon

Date Occurred To: 03/05/21 - FRI at 02:22

03/05/21 - FRI at 01:53

CASE CLEARED BY ARRESTDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/05/21 - FRI at 23:25

PUBLIC SAFETY BUILDING - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/05/21 - FRI at 14:38 Report #:

General Location:

21-00188

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ASSAULTIVE OFFENSE - Assault - Physical Contact

Date Occurred To: 03/05/21 - FRI at 14:38

03/05/21 - FRI at 14:38

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/10/21 - WED at 12:20

Date Reported: 03/06/21 - SAT at 01:26 Report #:

General Location:

21-00189

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: INTOXICATION/ALCOHOLIC OFFENSES - Possession of Alcoholic Beverage in Vehicle // TEXAS CONTROLLED 
SUBSTANCES ACT - Poss. or Del. of Drug Paraphernalia // TEXAS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES ACT - 
POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA

Date Occurred To: 03/06/21 - SAT at 01:52

03/06/21 - SAT at 01:26

CASE CLEARED BY ARRESTDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/07/21 - SUN at 02:16

1500 E.M. NORRIS

260 EM NORRIS

260 EM NORRIS



Daily Crime Log and Fire Report

To01/26/2021  00:00 03/26/2021  23:59

Department of Public Safety

From

Prairie View A&M University

Date Reported: 03/06/21 - SAT at 23:52 Report #:

General Location:

21-00191

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: INTOXICATION/ALCOHOLIC OFFENSES - Driving while Intoxicated

Date Occurred To: 03/07/21 - SUN at 00:49

03/06/21 - SAT at 23:52

CASE INVESTIGATED BY OUTSIDE AGENCYDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/09/21 - TUE at 05:28

HARRINGTON SCIENCE BLDG - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/10/21 - WED at 10:21 Report #:

General Location:

21-00199

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 03/10/21 - WED at 10:47

03/10/21 - WED at 10:21

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/12/21 - FRI at 10:14

UNIVERSITY VILLAGE NORTH BLDG 23 - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/11/21 - THU at 17:16 Report #:

General Location:

21-00208

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: MB - Harassment

Date Occurred To: 03/11/21 - THU at 17:08

03/11/21 - THU at 17:04

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/12/21 - FRI at 18:14

University College - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/12/21 - FRI at 10:53 Report #:

General Location:

21-00209

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: MB - Harassment

Date Occurred To: 03/12/21 - FRI at 00:54

03/12/21 - FRI at 00:00

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/12/21 - FRI at 19:42

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/12/21 - FRI at 18:33 Report #:

General Location:

21-00210

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: THEFT - THEFT

Date Occurred To: 03/07/21 - SUN at 09:00

03/06/21 - SAT at 20:00

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/30/21 - TUE at 16:50

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/13/21 - SAT at 10:58 Report #:

General Location:

21-00212

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TEXAS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES ACT - Poss. or Del. of Drug Paraphernalia // TEXAS CONTROLLED 
SUBSTANCES ACT - POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA

Date Occurred To: 03/13/21 - SAT at 10:55

03/13/21 - SAT at 10:50

CASE CLEARED BY ARRESTDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/17/21 - WED at 10:00

HEMPSTEAD AND HUFFMEISTER



Daily Crime Log and Fire Report

To01/26/2021  00:00 03/26/2021  23:59

Department of Public Safety

From

Prairie View A&M University

WASTE/WATER PLANT - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/13/21 - SAT at 11:16 Report #:

General Location:

21-00211

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 03/13/21 - SAT at 11:52

03/13/21 - SAT at 11:16

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/13/21 - SAT at 17:34

PUBLIC SAFETY BUILDING - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/14/21 - SUN at 10:17 Report #:

General Location:

21-00213

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: COMPUTER CRIMES - ONLINE IMPERSONATION

Date Occurred To: 03/12/21 - FRI at 17:00

03/12/21 - FRI at 14:05

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/15/21 - MON at 06:02

S.R. COLLINS ENGR. TECH. BLDG. - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/14/21 - SUN at 10:42 Report #:

General Location:

21-00214

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 03/14/21 - SUN at 11:21

03/14/21 - SUN at 10:40

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/15/21 - MON at 08:18

WASTE/WATER PLANT - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/14/21 - SUN at 12:43 Report #:

General Location:

21-00216

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 03/14/21 - SUN at 13:08

03/14/21 - SUN at 12:43

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/14/21 - SUN at 16:24

ON CAMPUS - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/14/21 - SUN at 14:52 Report #:

General Location:

21-00217

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TEXAS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES ACT - POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA // TRESPASS - CRIMINAL 
TRESPASS

Date Occurred To: 03/14/21 - SUN at 15:51

03/14/21 - SUN at 14:52

CASE CLEARED BY ARRESTDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/15/21 - MON at 12:54

Date Reported: 03/15/21 - MON at 10:25 Report #:

General Location:

21-00219

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: INTOXICATION/ALCOHOLIC OFFENSES - Possession of Alcoholic Beverage in Vehicle // TEXAS CONTROLLED 
SUBSTANCES ACT - Poss. or Del. of Drug Paraphernalia

Date Occurred To: 03/15/21 - MON at 11:14

03/15/21 - MON at 10:25

CASE CLEARED BY CITATIONDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/16/21 - TUE at 06:49

170 LW MINOR



Daily Crime Log and Fire Report

To01/26/2021  00:00 03/26/2021  23:59

Department of Public Safety

From

Prairie View A&M University

LOT 84 - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/15/21 - MON at 13:00 Report #:

General Location:

21-00220

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: BURGLARY   MA - Burglary of Vehicle

Date Occurred To: 03/15/21 - MON at 12:45

03/15/21 - MON at 11:00

CASE INACTIVEDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/31/21 - WED at 16:42

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/15/21 - MON at 16:35 Report #:

General Location:

21-00221

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses:  - UNLAWFUL DISCLOSURE OF INTIMATE MATERIAL

Date Occurred To: 03/15/21 - MON at 17:29

03/14/21 - SUN at 23:00

EXCEPTIONALLY CLEARED-VICTIM DECLINED TO PURSUE CHARGE(S)Disposition:

Modified Date: 03/30/21 - TUE at 13:01

WASTE/WATER PLANT - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/15/21 - MON at 18:41 Report #:

General Location:

21-00222

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 03/15/21 - MON at 19:01

03/15/21 - MON at 18:41

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/16/21 - TUE at 04:03

UNIVERSITY SQUARE - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/16/21 - TUE at 01:19 Report #:

General Location:

21-00224

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: PROPERTY DAMAGE OR DESTRUCTION - Criminal Mischief/Damaging

Date Occurred To: 03/16/21 - TUE at 01:19

03/16/21 - TUE at 01:00

CASE CLEARED BY CITATIONDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/17/21 - WED at 01:22

WASTE/WATER PLANT - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/16/21 - TUE at 07:35 Report #:

General Location:

21-00225

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 03/16/21 - TUE at 08:00

03/16/21 - TUE at 07:35

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/16/21 - TUE at 12:44

WASTE/WATER PLANT - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/16/21 - TUE at 14:49 Report #:

General Location:

21-00226

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 03/16/21 - TUE at 15:11

03/16/21 - TUE at 14:48

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/16/21 - TUE at 16:26



Daily Crime Log and Fire Report

To01/26/2021  00:00 03/26/2021  23:59

Department of Public Safety

From

Prairie View A&M University

UNIVERSITY SQUARE - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/17/21 - WED at 13:39 Report #:

General Location:

21-00228

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TEXAS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES ACT - POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA

Date Occurred To: 03/17/21 - WED at 13:31

03/17/21 - WED at 13:20

CASE CLEARED BY ARRESTDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/18/21 - THU at 08:46

UNIVERSITY VILLAGE NORTH - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/18/21 - THU at 12:23 Report #:

General Location:

21-00231

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ASSAULTIVE OFFENSE - Assault - Physical Contact

Date Occurred To: 03/18/21 - THU at 12:00

03/18/21 - THU at 11:00

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/19/21 - FRI at 15:27

UNIVERSITY VILLAGE NORTH - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/18/21 - THU at 16:43 Report #:

General Location:

21-00232

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: BURGLARY   MA - Burglary of Vehicle

Date Occurred To: 03/18/21 - THU at 05:45

03/17/21 - WED at 19:30

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/22/21 - MON at 17:07

TRANSPORTATION CENTER - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/19/21 - FRI at 01:28 Report #:

General Location:

21-00234

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TEXAS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES ACT - POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA

Date Occurred To: 03/19/21 - FRI at 02:26

03/19/21 - FRI at 01:28

CASE CLEARED BY ARRESTDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/19/21 - FRI at 19:20

Date Reported: 03/20/21 - SAT at 21:39 Report #:

General Location:

21-00238

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TEXAS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES ACT - POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA

Date Occurred To: 03/20/21 - SAT at 21:59

03/20/21 - SAT at 21:39

CASE CLEARED BY ARRESTDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/21/21 - SUN at 03:15

UNIVERSITY VILLAGE PHASE1/2 - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/21/21 - SUN at 00:59 Report #:

General Location:

21-00239

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: OBSTRUCTING - FAILURE TO IDENTIFY // PROPERTY DAMAGE OR DESTRUCTION - Criminal 
Mischief/Damaging // TEXAS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES ACT - POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA

Date Occurred To: 03/21/21 - SUN at 01:20

03/21/21 - SUN at 00:59

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/31/21 - WED at 02:25

36190 OWENS RD 

EM HEMPSTEAD AND HUFFMEISTER



Daily Crime Log and Fire Report

To01/26/2021  00:00 03/26/2021  23:59

Department of Public Safety

From

Prairie View A&M University

OFF CAMPUS - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/21/21 - SUN at 08:18 Report #:

General Location:

21-00240

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TEXAS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES ACT - POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA

Date Occurred To: 03/21/21 - SUN at 08:45

03/21/21 - SUN at 08:18

CASE CLEARED BY ARRESTDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/23/21 - TUE at 11:54

University View - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/21/21 - SUN at 14:41 Report #:

General Location:

21-00242

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: FRAUD - FRAUDULENT USE OR POSS OF IDENTIFYING INFORMATION

Date Occurred To: 03/21/21 - SUN at 15:15

03/18/21 - THU at 13:41

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/29/21 - MON at 11:30

PUBLIC SAFETY BUILDING - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/22/21 - MON at 15:10 Report #:

General Location:

21-00245

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TEXAS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES ACT - DELIVERY OF MARIJUANA

Date Occurred To: 03/22/21 - MON at 15:38

03/22/21 - MON at 15:10

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/26/21 - FRI at 08:49

Memorial Student Center - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/22/21 - MON at 21:19 Report #:

General Location:

21-00246

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 03/22/21 - MON at 21:45

03/22/21 - MON at 21:19

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/23/21 - TUE at 22:44

Memorial Student Center - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/23/21 - TUE at 21:32 Report #:

General Location:

21-00247

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 03/23/21 - TUE at 21:48

03/23/21 - TUE at 21:32

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/24/21 - WED at 21:21

Memorial Student Center - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/24/21 - WED at 17:30 Report #:

General Location:

21-00249

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 03/24/21 - WED at 17:42

03/24/21 - WED at 17:30

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/24/21 - WED at 19:56



Daily Crime Log and Fire Report

To01/26/2021  00:00 03/26/2021  23:59

Department of Public Safety

From

Prairie View A&M University

Date Reported: 03/25/21 - THU at 08:48 Report #:

General Location:

21-00251

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: PROPERTY DAMAGE OR DESTRUCTION - Criminal Mischief/Damaging

Date Occurred To: 03/25/21 - THU at 08:48

03/25/21 - THU at 08:48

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/30/21 - TUE at 13:30

UNIVERSITY SQUARE - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/25/21 - THU at 11:27 Report #:

General Location:

21-00252

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: FRAUD - False Statement to obtain Property or Credit

Date Occurred To: 03/16/21 - TUE at 12:00

03/16/21 - TUE at 11:00

REPORT MADE, ACTIVE CASEDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/31/21 - WED at 13:49

UNIVERSITY VILLAGE PHASE1/2 - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/25/21 - THU at 13:01 Report #:

General Location:

21-00253

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TRESPASS - CRIMINAL TRESPASS

Date Occurred To: 03/25/21 - THU at 14:06

03/24/21 - WED at 14:00

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/26/21 - FRI at 14:25

UNIVERSITY VILLAGE NORTH BLDG 23 - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/25/21 - THU at 16:04 Report #:

General Location:

21-00254

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: ALARM - FIRE ALARM

Date Occurred To: 03/25/21 - THU at 16:00

03/25/21 - THU at 15:45

REPORT MADE, CASE CLOSEDDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/27/21 - SAT at 14:01

FUEL MAXX/Taco Corner - On Campus

Date Reported: 03/25/21 - THU at 23:45 Report #:

General Location:

21-00256

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: INTOXICATION/ALCOHOLIC OFFENSES - Possession of Alcoholic Beverage in Vehicle

Date Occurred To: 03/26/21 - FRI at 00:39

03/25/21 - THU at 23:45

CASE CLEARED BY ARRESTDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/26/21 - FRI at 04:45

Date Reported: 03/26/21 - FRI at 21:07 Report #:

General Location:

21-00257

Date Occurred From:

Incident/Offenses: TEXAS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES ACT - POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA

Date Occurred To: 03/26/21 - FRI at 21:36

03/26/21 - FRI at 21:07

CASE CLEARED BY ARRESTDisposition:

Modified Date: 03/27/21 - SAT at 03:50

incident(s) listed107

EM NORRIS

260 EM NORRIS




